

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1913/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2011 in CRLWP No.672/2011 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HDFC SECURITIES LTD.&amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA &amp; ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 12/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Sethi,Adv.  
Mr. Aman Raj Gandhi,Adv.  
Ms. Bindi Girish Dave,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mike P. Desai,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kharde,Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RPerused the letter.  
List after two weeks.[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master