

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)

No(s).

1913/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/11/2011
in CRLWP No. 672/2011 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

HDFC SECURITIES LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 31/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harin Rawal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Aman Gandhi, Adv.
Ms. Bindi Girish Dave, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.D. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Mohinder J.S. Rupal, Adv.
Mr. Yanmi Phazang, Adv.
Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Chillarge, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2014.10.31
17:52:08 IST
Reason: