

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 1913/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/11/2011
in CRLWP No. 672/2011 passed by the High Court of Bombay)

HDFC SECURITIES LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 23/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROYFor Petitioner(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kunal Vajani, Adv.
Mr. Aman Gandhi, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Khazanchi, Adv.
Ms. Tara Narula, Adv.
Ms. Bindi Girish Dave, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, Adv.
Mr. Chinmay Deshpandey, Adv.
Mr. Amjid Maqbook, Adv.
Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kunal A. Cheema, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh K. Ahirrao, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions/notes be filed by 26.08.2016.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SR.P.A.(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTERBooks referred:-

1. 2010 (8) SCC 206
2. 2014 (2) SCC 1
3. 1999 (8) SCC 686
4. 2011 (3) 496
5. 2013 (10) SCC 705